

Item Number: D27568

Product Name: Tony's Chocolonely Rainbow Tasting Pack 6  
x 47/50g

Brand Contact Address: Tony's Chocolonely Ltd  
1st Floor, Rosedale Studios  
Rosedale Road  
TW9 2SX Richmond

Net Weight: 288g

Country of Origin: BE Belgium

Storage Instructions: Store in a dark room with temperature  
between 12 and 19 degrees

Ingredients:

MILK CHOCOLATE CARAMEL SEA SALT:sugar, dried  
whole **Milk**, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 10.00% caramel  
(sugar, glucose syrup, butter (**Milk**), cream (**Milk**)), 0.50%  
sea salt, emulsifier (**soyalecithin**)

MILK CHOCOLATE:sugar, dried whole **Milk**, cocoa butter,  
cocoa mass, emulsifier (**soyalecithin**)

DARK CHOCOLATE ALMOND SEA SALT: cocoa mass,  
sugar, 10.00% almonds, cocoa butter, 0.50% sea salt,  
emulsifier (**soyalecithin**)

DARK CHOCOLATE:cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, fat  
reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier (**soyalecithin**)

MILK CHOCOLATE ALMOND HONEY NOUGAT: sugar,  
dried whole **Milk**, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 10.00% honey-  
almond-nougat (cane sugar, glucose syrup, **almonds**,  
potato starch, honey, cocoa butter, Eggwhite), emulsifier  
(**soyalecithin**)

MILK CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT: sugar, dried whole **Milk**,  
cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 10.00% **hazelnut**, emulsifier  
(**soyalecithin**)

Allergy Information: **milk, gluten, almonds, hazelnuts,**  
**eggs, soya**

## Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)		
Energy (kcal)	547	
Fat (g)	35	
Of which saturates (g)	20	
Carbohydrates (g)	49	
of which sugars (g)	46	
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	7.5	
Salt (g)	0.35	

## Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegans
	Vegetarians
Contains	Alcohol
	Alcohol ABV %

### Refund Policy

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**